Koliada Oksana Vasylivna

Other names Havryliuk Oksana Vasylivna
Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 4, 1980

Place of birth Volochysk city, Khmelnytskyi oblast

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Member of the Cabinet of
Ministers of Ukraine - Minister for Veterans, Temporarily
Occupied Territories and Internally Displaced Persons of
Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal March 4, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.46
Expand


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family

members are 1 278 420,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (132 519,00

UAH)

2. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 3 509 016,00 UAH, that is in
5.3215 times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration

(659 400,00 UAH)

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 8; out of them 7

without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Koliada Mykola Viktorovych
BO "B® "ATOLUHWK" , Beneficial owner

Havryliuk Ruslan Petrovych

MeHcioHep HMY , MNeHcioHep

Havryliuk lvan Ruslanovych

Havryliuk Volodymyr Ruslanovych

N

husband

husband

son

son

—2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49391
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41814

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

MiHicTepcTBO Yy cnpaBax
BeTepaHis, TOT Ta BIO,
MinicTp

MiHicTepcTBO Yy CcnpaBax
BeTepaHis, TOT Ta BIO,
MiHicTp

MiHicTepcTBO y cnpaBax
BeTepaHis, TOT Ta BIO,
MinicTp

MiHicTepcTBO Yy CnpaBax
BeTepaHis, TOT Ta BIO,
MiHicTp

MiHicTepcTBO Yy CnpaBax
BeTepaHis, TOT Ta B0,
MinicTp

MiHicTepcTBO Yy cnpaBax

BeTepaHiB YKpaiHW, 3aCTyNHUK
MiHICTpa Yy CrpaBaXx BeTepaHiB

YKpaiHi

MiHicTepcTBO Yy cnpaBax

BeTepaHiB YKpaiHu, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHICTpa y CrpaBax BeTepaHiB

YKpaiHi

MinicTepcTBO 060pOHMK YKpaTHK

, Ha4anbHMK YnpaBniHHSA
KOMYHiKauin Ta npecu

19 785,55

24 860,46

19 785,55

27 745,38

27 745,38

606,71

631,96

19 943,68

5074,91

5074,91

842,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff

2016

2016

2015

2014

[

MiHicTepcTBO 060pOHMK YKpaiHK
, Ha4anbHMK YnpaBniHHSA
KOMYHiKaUin Ta npecu

MiHicTepcTBO 060POHM YKpaiHW
, Ha4anbHWK YnpaBniHHA
KOMYHiKauin Ta npecu

MinicTepcTBO 060pOHMK YKpaiHK
, Ha4anbHMK YnpaBniHHSA
KOMYHiKaUin Ta npecu

MiHicTepcTBO 060POHMN,
HaYaNbHUK ynpaBiHHSA
KOMYHiKauin Ta npecu
MiHicTepcTBa 060pPOHM YKpaiHK

14 382,90

14 382,90

8 166,65

6 807,31

6 155,22

6 155,22

3 868,30

4 954,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

155
874,00

10
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

115
000,00

115
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

100
000,00

50
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 25 000,00

UAH 25 000,00

UAH 23 000,00

UAH 23 000,00

UAH 23 000,00

UAH —

UAH 12 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

41156.0 sq.

41156.0 sq.

41156.0 sq.

41156.0 sq.

41156.0 sq.

15000.0 sq.

15000.0 sq.

35000.0 sq.

0sg. m (4)

148.6 sq

148.6 sq

148.6 sq

148.6 sq

148.6 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

103.0sg. m
(1)

103.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5

VEHICLES:

13



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

Mazda Mazda 3 2017

HYUNDAI SOLARIS 2015

HYUNDAI SOLARIS 2015

DAEWOO MATIZ 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6799c91-2dd3-4c9b-aed1-f9cd8648235f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8145757-8cd8-4afc-98bb-310772f7b503
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a955bfb-9fc1-4704-91fb-bcaf2f30f7f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_100fadf5-ef65-44e2-92e4-f04b34b445d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8f4a0b7-6f5d-427c-a2f4-3677a8a1055f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98075824-2940-4e35-b0de-34e8800f259e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063285b-558c-4e26-970f-dea068634706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83410392-6bc3-4912-949e-85d367af42ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a49cb04-66d1-4c7c-8c45-63c81e452296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_565e6642-547e-4cb7-a69e-4e8b022894b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2308df5f-4f60-4983-adbb-62fc3969b859

2014 * Daewoo Matiz 796 ky6. cMm.

2008
il
CAREER:
Aug. 29, 2019 — till March 4, 2020
Aug. 29, 2019 — till March 4, 2020
March 13, 2019 — till Sept. 2, 2019
BANK ACCOUNTS:
JSC "Oschadbank” 00032129

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Member of the Cabinet of Ministers
of Ukraine - Minister for Veterans,
Temporarily Occupied Territories and
Internally Displaced Persons of
Ukraine

Ministry for Veterans Affairs of
Ukraine, Minister

Ministry for Veterans Affairs of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

client of the bank

15


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_5
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15651
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15651
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15651
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15651
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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